
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK          

It is informed to all the 

Advocates/Advocates' clerks/Applicant that 

the following certified copies are ready for 

Delivery.  

        

Date : 27.07.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

No.o

f 

Page

s 

Name of 

Applican

t 

C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicati

on 

Case No. 
C.C 

Type 

Dealing 

Section 
Seat 

1 2 S. PARIJA 
51574/20

24 
18.06.2024 WP(C)/6616/2016 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

2 183 P.K SWAIN 
53278/20

24 
24.06.2024 WP(C)/2819/2018 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

10 

(Sea

t 

No-

56) 

3 3 M.BANARJI 
56830/20

24 
04.07.2024 CRLMC/2395/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

56) 

4 4 S MOHANTY 
56995/20

24 
05.07.2024 BLAPL/5376/2021 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

56) 

5 0 

ATISH 

KUMAR 

AGRAWAL 

57051/20

24 
05.07.2024 MACA/269/2011 

GENERA

L 

MISC. 

APPEAL 

SEC. 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

6 269 
MOHIT 

AGRAWAL 

57348/20

24 
09.07.2024 WP(C)/11332/2022 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-4 

(Sea

t 

No-

37) 

7 3 
BIKRAM K 

. MOHANTY 

57363/20

24 
09.07.2024 CMP/321/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

37) 

8 4 

MANAS 

RANJA N 

SAHOO 

57798/20

24 
10.07.2024 CRLMC/662/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

37) 

9 2 
P K 

MOHANTY 

58918/20

24 
15.07.2024 ABLAPL/4156/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

37) 



10 3 H SUNDARA 
59257/20

24 
16.07.2024 SA/50/1993 

GENERA

L 

SECOND 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

11 0 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

59414/20

24 
16.07.2024 

WPC(OAC)/3124/20

13 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

12 9 P K JENA 
59501/20

24 
16.07.2024 WP(C)/8443/2003 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-7 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

13 37 A K ROUT 
59507/20

24 
16.07.2024 WP(C)/21247/2021 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

14 71 
H K 

MOHANTY 

59672/20

24 
18.07.2024 WP(C)/35563/2020 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

15 0 
MANAS 

PATI 

59789/20

24 
18.07.2024 

WPC(OA)/1583/201

8 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

16 0 
MANAS 

PATI 

59793/20

24 
18.07.2024 

WPC(OA)/2363/201

8 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

17 32 B K DAS 
60020/20

24 
18.07.2024 CRLMA/73/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

18 3 P K LENKA 
60599/20

24 
22.07.2024 

ABLAPL/16039/202

1 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

19 6 S. SAMAL 
60674/20

24 
22.07.2024 FAO/528/2016 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

20 4 D. MISHRA 
60844/20

24 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/24931/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

21 4 D. MISHRA 
60845/20

24 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/24934/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

22 4 D. MISHRA 
60846/20

24 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/24933/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-



18) 

23 4 D. MISHRA 
60847/20

24 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/23269/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

24 4 D. MISHRA 
60848/20

24 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/23267/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

25 4 D. MISHRA 
60850/20

24 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/23265/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

26 4 D. MISHRA 
60851/20

24 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/23262/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

27 4 D. MISHRA 
60852/20

24 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/23260/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

28 4 D. MISHRA 
60853/20

24 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/23256/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

29 4 D. MISHRA 
60854/20

24 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/23258/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

30 4 D. MISHRA 
60855/20

24 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/23254/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

31 4 D. MISHRA 
60856/20

24 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/23228/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

32 4 D. MISHRA 
60857/20

24 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/23251/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

33 4 D. MISHRA 
60858/20

24 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/23239/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

34 4 D. MISHRA 
60859/20

24 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/23236/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

35 4 D. MISHRA 
60860/20

24 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/23234/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 



No-

18) 

36 4 D. MISHRA 
60861/20

24 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/23229/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

37 4 D. MISHRA 
60862/20

24 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/23246/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

38 4 D. MISHRA 
60863/20

24 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/23232/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

39 4 D. MISHRA 
60864/20

24 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/23231/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

40 4 D. MISHRA 
60865/20

24 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/23230/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

41 7 
L N 

ROUTRAY 

60985/20

24 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/26609/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

42 3 
G S 

MOHANTY 

61016/20

24 
22.07.2024 MACA/18/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

43 0 

DILLIP 

KUMAR 

SAHU 

61086/20

24 
22.07.2024 WP(C)/17209/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

44 22 J SAHOO 
61209/20

24 
23.07.2024 WP(C)/2783/2013 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

45 4 
P K 

MISHRA 

61224/20

24 
23.07.2024 WP(C)/13335/2018 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

46 4 S BARIK 
61262/20

24 
23.07.2024 CRLMC/2781/2021 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

47 5 A K SWAIN 
61431/20

24 
23.07.2024 CMP/633/2023 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-3 

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

48 4 A.K 61628/20 24.07.2024 CRLMC/591/2016 GENERA
 

(Sea



MOHANTY 24 L t 

No-

28) 

49 3 
A K 

MOHANTY 

61758/20

24 
24.07.2024 CRLMP/775/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

50 22 
P C 

MOHANTY 

61807/20

24 
24.07.2024 RVWPET/128/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

51 3 
N K 

SATAPATHY 

61813/20

24 
24.07.2024 WP(C)/10026/2021 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

52 4 
B. 

TRIPATHY 

62099/20

24 
25.07.2024 ABLAPL/7041/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

53 27 S P SAHOO 
62103/20

24 
25.07.2024 OJC/1719/1987 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

54 0 
MANAS 

PATI 

62320/20

24 
25.07.2024 WP(C)/20974/2021 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

55 27 

BINDU 

SAGAR 

SWAIN 

62337/20

24 
25.07.2024 CRLMC/574/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

56 4 
R.C. 

MALLICK 

62360/20

24 
25.07.2024 WP(C)/17289/2018 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

57 15 J P KAR 
62390/20

24 
25.07.2024 WP(C)/16136/2019 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

58 4 
A. K. 

MOHANTY 

62501/20

24 
25.07.2024 RVWPET/299/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

59 9 J P KAR 
62546/20

24 
26.07.2024 OJC/2860/1994 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

60 4 P K BARIK 
62552/20

24 
26.07.2024 ABLAPL/2471/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 



61 5 
T K 

MOHANTY 

62565/20

24 
26.07.2024 CMP/382/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

62 0 

RAJENDRA 

NARAYAN 

ROUT 

62595/20

24 
26.07.2024 ABLAPL/7258/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

63 4 
SATYAJIT 

BISWAL 

62600/20

24 
26.07.2024 WP(C)/6080/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

64 5 B DAS 
62647/20

24 
26.07.2024 

ABLAPL/13302/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

65 2 A.K. DAS 
62664/20

24 
26.07.2024 FAO/163/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

66 2 A.K. DAS 
62667/20

24 
26.07.2024 FAO/124/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

67 3 
R C 

MALLIK 

62734/20

24 
26.07.2024 CRLMC/1851/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

68 4 D SAMAL 
62743/20

24 
26.07.2024 CRLMC/1586/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

69 0 
SAMBIT 

PANIGRAHI 

62819/20

24 
26.07.2024 JCRLA/45/2005 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

70 0 
SAMBIT 

PANIGRAHI 

62852/20

24 
26.07.2024 JCRLA/27/2010 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

71 4 J.P. KAR 
62883/20

24 
26.07.2024 CRLMC/2059/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

72 3 S. BISWAL 
62889/20

24 
26.07.2024 CRLMC/2373/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

73 0 

KISHORE 

CHANDRA 

KAR 

62892/20

24 
26.07.2024 ABLAPL/4834/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-



28) 

74 3 
M.K. 

MOHANTY 

62897/20

24 
26.07.2024 CRLMC/2012/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

75 4 
P C 

MOHANTY 

62919/20

24 
26.07.2024 SA/278/1992 C.O. 

SECOND 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

76 5 S R JENA 
62921/20

24 
26.07.2024 WP(C)/17395/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

77 2 

SURYA 

NARAYAN 

MISHRA 

62929/20

24 
26.07.2024 ABLAPL/4716/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

78 5 
M. K. 

MOHANTY 

62931/20

24 
26.07.2024 CRLREV/615/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

79 2 
RANJAN 

DAS 

62943/20

24 
27.07.2024 

ABLAPL/14090/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

80 3 R. SAMAL 
62944/20

24 
27.07.2024 WP(C)/17582/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

81 3 R. SAMAL 
62945/20

24 
27.07.2024 WP(C)/17591/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

82 0 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

62954/20

24 
27.07.2024 WP(C)/5920/2024 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-6 

(Sea

t 

No-

54) 

83 4 
P K 

MISHRA 

62955/20

24 
27.07.2024 WP(C)/17180/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

54) 

84 3 
RANJIT 

SAMAL 

62959/20

24 
27.07.2024 WP(C)/17273/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

54) 

85 4 
R K 

DEHURY 

62960/20

24 
27.07.2024 WP(C)/17527/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

54) 

86 0 
SANJAY 

KUMAR 

62964/20

24 
27.07.2024 WP(C)/6266/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 



BEHERA No-

54) 

87 0 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

62968/20

24 
27.07.2024 WP(C)/6373/2024 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-3 

(Sea

t 

No-

33) 

88 4 
S K 

BHANJADEO 

62970/20

24 
27.07.2024 WP(C)/15725/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

33) 

89 3 
RANJIT 

SAMAL 

62971/20

24 
27.07.2024 WP(C)/17590/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

33) 

90 4 
BIKRAM 

BEHERA 

62972/20

24 
27.07.2024 WP(C)/17267/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

33) 

91 0 
SANJUKTA 

HOTA 

62974/20

24 
27.07.2024 CMP/539/2016 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-3 

(Sea

t 

No-

14) 

92 0 
SANJUKTA 

HOTA 

62975/20

24 
27.07.2024 CMP/436/2014 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-6 

(Sea

t 

No-

35) 

93 0 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

62976/20

24 
27.07.2024 WP(C)/11466/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

35) 

94 0 
SUCHISMIT

A SARANGI 

62979/20

24 
27.07.2024 CRLMP/794/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

35) 

95 5 
JADUNATH 

PRADHAN 

62980/20

24 
27.07.2024 BLAPL/7193/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

35) 

96 4 
JADUNATH 

PRADHAN 

62981/20

24 
27.07.2024 BLAPL/2554/2024 C.O. BAIL-2 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

97 0 
MANAS 

PATI 

62982/20

24 
27.07.2024 WP(C)/16842/2022 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

98 3 
S. K. 

BHANJADEO 

62983/20

24 
27.07.2024 ABLAPL/6282/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

99 3 JADUNATH 62984/20 27.07.2024 ABLAPL/619/2024 C.O. 
 

(Sea



PRADHAN 24 t 

No-

7) 

10

0 
0 

SURYAKANT

A DAS 

MOHAPATRA 

62985/20

24 
27.07.2024 CONTC/9610/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

10

1 
0 

PRASANTA 

KUMAR 

PATRI 

62987/20

24 
27.07.2024 ABLAPL/6983/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

10

2 
0 

PRASANTA 

KUMAR 

PATRI 

62988/20

24 
27.07.2024 ABLAPL/6981/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

10

3 
5 

P.K. 

SWAIN 

62990/20

24 
27.07.2024 WP(C)/17002/2024 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-4 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

10

4 
3 

R.K. 

MOHABHOI 

62991/20

24 
27.07.2024 WP(C)/4754/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

10

5 
3 P.K.BARIK 

62993/20

24 
27.07.2024 ABLAPL/7203/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

10

6 
3 G.SAHOO 

62995/20

24 
27.07.2024 ABLAPL/7239/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

10

7 
2 S.BARIK 

63000/20

24 
27.07.2024 ABLAPL/7282/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

10

8 
3 M.R.SAHOO 

63001/20

24 
27.07.2024 ABLAPL/7314/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

10

9 
2 G.SAHOO 

63002/20

24 
27.07.2024 ABLAPL/5969/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

11

0 
3 

ASHOK 

KUMAR 

ROUT 

63005/20

24 
27.07.2024 ABLAPL/7085/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

11

1 
4 

P.K. 

LENKA 

63006/20

24 
27.07.2024 MACA/405/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 



11

2 
2 P.R SWAIN 

63007/20

24 
27.07.2024 ABLAPL/7141/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

11

3 
3 B.S.SWAIN 

63008/20

24 
27.07.2024 ABLAPL/7156/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

11

4 
3 

PRASANT 

KUMAR 

BARIK 

63011/20

24 
27.07.2024 ABLAPL/7201/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

11

5 
2 

G.S.MOHAN

TY 

63016/20

24 
27.07.2024 ABLAPL/4556/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

11

6 
2 S.K.DASH 

63017/20

24 
27.07.2024 ABLAPL/4888/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

11

7 
3 P.K.LENKA 

63020/20

24 
27.07.2024 ABLAPL/5125/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

11

8 
3 A. SAHOO 

63023/20

24 
27.07.2024 ABLAPL/479/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

11

9 
2 

P. K. 

MISHRA 

63026/20

24 
27.07.2024 ABLAPL/5637/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

12

0 
3 

S. K. 

BEHERA 

63029/20

24 
27.07.2024 ABLAPL/988/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

12

1 
3 

NANDA 

KISHORE 

ROUT 

63031/20

24 
27.07.2024 ABLAPL/4410/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

12

2 
2 

M. R. 

PADHI 

63032/20

24 
27.07.2024 ABLAPL/4770/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

12

3 
3 

P. K. 

MISHRA 

63033/20

24 
27.07.2024 ABLAPL/7095/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

12

4 
4 

BYOMAKESH 

TRIPATHY 

63034/20

24 
27.07.2024 ABLAPL/2363/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-



27) 

12

5 
3 

BYOMAKESH 

TRIPATHY 

63035/20

24 
27.07.2024 ABLAPL/2365/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

12

6 
5 

GANESH 

SAHOO 

63039/20

24 
27.07.2024 BLAPL/7192/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

12

7 
4 B. DAS 

63041/20

24 
27.07.2024 BLAPL/7184/2024 C.O. BAIL-2 

(Sea

t 

No-

10) 

12

8 
4 S BARIK 

63043/20

24 
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